
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Sep Friday $25.00 2443 87 Edna Daley Landry Moncton

02-Sep Saturday $100.00 2594 329 Keray Harris Blackville

03-Sep Sunday $100.00 1340 330 Kyle Nicholson Beardsley

04-Sep Monday $25.00 1334 88 Jordan Stockford Beardsley

05-Sep Tuesday $25.00 1408 89 Dawn McKay Fredericton

06-Sep Wednesday $25.00 898 90 Bob Rideout Upper Woodstock

07-Sep Thursday $25.00 1284 91 Helen Fredericks Kirkland

08-Sep Friday $25.00 1018 92 Danny Giberson Bristol

09-Sep Saturday $100.00 2304 331 Alvin Deveau Moncton

10-Sep Sunday $100.00 2769 332 Destiny Elson Saint John

11-Sep Monday $25.00 386 93 Matthew Dingee Lutes Mountain

12-Sep Tuesday $25.00 2425 95 Beth Smith-Peterson Riverview

13-Sep Wednesday $25.00 1023 94 John Harvey Florenceville-Bristol

14-Sep Thursday $25.00 149 96 Tina Henry Anfield

15-Sep Friday $25.00 2385 97 Tyler Murray Moncton

16-Sep Saturday $100.00 1307 333 Heather Lawrence Avondale

17-Sep Sunday $100.00 1725 334 Susan Boucher-Boudreau Bathurst

18-Sep Monday $25.00 651 98 Mac & Marg Wilson Oakville

19-Sep Tuesday $25.00 1418 99 Justin Scaletta Keswick Ridge

20-Sep Wednesday $25.00 2528 100 Lorie Setzke Saint John

21-Sep Thursday $25.00 1404 101 Pat Brewer Keswick Ridge

22-Sep Friday $25.00 162 102 Harold Craig Craigs Flat

23-Sep Saturday $100.00 2260 335 Hazel Gallant Doyles Brook

24-Sep Sunday $100.00 772 336 Scott Bell Stickney

25-Sep Monday $25.00 1956 103 Mike Mabee Rowley

26-Sep Tuesday $25.00 997 104 Llew McCartney Royalton

27-Sep Wednesday $25.00 1774 105 Eric Guitard Petit Rocher

28-Sep Thursday $25.00 1274 106 Kristyn Briggs Jacksontown

29-Sep Friday $25.00 2058 107 Wendy Youden Rothesay

30-Sep Saturday $100.00 1413 337 Donnie Myshrall Keswick Ridge


